
BC8393XT | TENCATE TECASAFE® PLUS 700 X TAPED HI VIS TTMC FR COVERALL

FEATURES
	⁄ Inherent Flame resistant fabric - Tencate Tecasafe® Plus

	⁄ Sto-nor 9801 FR Reflective taped X pattern and 
biomotion taping on sleeves for NZ TTMC-W17 
compliancy

	⁄ Concealed FR two way open end nylon zip front closure

	⁄ Squared sleeve placket with 2 plastic press snaps 
closure along placket opening

	⁄ Two angled side pockets with openings to body

	⁄ Cargo pocket with zipper closure on left hand side

	⁄ Set in sleeves

	⁄ Pockets with nylon zip closure

	⁄ Back hip patch pocket with zip closure

COLOURS
Orange/Navy (TT02)

SIZES 
77 - 117R
92 - 132S
Traditional Fit

FABRIC 
TenCate Tecasafe® Plus 700 FR 
Modacrylic, Lyocell, Aramid
238gsm

TenCate FR Mesh 
125gsm

AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
	⁄ AS/NZS 2621:1998 Textiles - Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions 

from AS/NZS 1957 

	⁄ AS/NZS 1957:1998 Textiles - Care Labelling

	⁄ AS/NZS 2622:1996 Textiles Products - Fibre Content Labelling

	⁄ AS/NZS 4399:2017 Sun Protection Clothing - Evaluation and Classification

	⁄ AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments for High Risk Application

	⁄ AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 Hi Visibility Materials For Safety Garments

	⁄ NFPA70E Electrical Safety in the Workplace

	⁄ NFPA2112 Flame Resistant Garments For Protection of Industrial Personnel against Flash Fire

	⁄ ISO 11612 Protective Clothing Against Heat and Flame

	⁄ CoPTTM (TTMC-W17) Temporary Traffic Management Control - Wet Use (TTMC-W17). 
NZTA (NZ Transport Agency) code of practice standard for all temporary traffic management 
on NZ state highways and local roads

Sto-nor 9801 FR Reflective 
taped X pattern and biomotion 
taping on sleeves for NZ 
TTMC-W17 compliancy

Concealed FR two way open 
end nylon zip front closure

Two angled side pockets with 
openings to body

Chest pockets with 
nylon zip closure

Squared sleeve placket with 
2 plastic press snaps closure 
along placket opening

Back hip and side cargo 
pocket with zip closure

Set in sleeves
Orange/Navy

(TT02)

bisleyworkwear.com.au



BC8393XT | TENCATE TECASAFE® PLUS 700 X TAPED HI VIS TTMC FR COVERALL

bisleyworkwear.com.au

Sizes REGULAR
To fit body chest size (cm)

To fit body chest size (inches)

To fit body waist size (cm)

To fit body waist size (inches)

Garment torso length (cm)

Garment front rise length (cm)

Garment Inleg length (cm)

NZ size

Sizes STOUT
To fit body chest size (cm)

To fit body chest size (inches)

To fit body waist size (cm)

To fit body waist size (inches)

Garment torso length (cm)

Garment front rise length (cm)

Garment Inleg length (cm)

NZ Size

77R	

87	

34	

77	

30

56

32

74

3R

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

82R	

92	

36	

82	

32

57.5

33

76

4R	

	

	

	

	

87R	

97	

38	

87

34

59

34

78	

5R	

	

	

92R	

102	

40

92

36

60.5

35	

78	

6R	

92S	

102	

40

92

36

58.5

33	

74	

6S

	

	

97R	

107	

42	

97

38

62

36

79	

7R

97S	

107	

42	

97

38

60

34

75	

7S

	

	

102R	

112	

44	

102

40

63.5

37

79	

8R

102S	

112	

44	

102

40

61.5

35

75	

8S

	

107R	

117	

46	

107

42

65

38

80	

9R

107S	

117	

46	

107

42

63

36

76	

9S

	

112R	

122

48

112

44

66.5

39

80	

10R	

112S	

122

48

112

44

64.5

37

76	

10S	

	

117R	

127	

50	

117

46

68

40

80	

11R	

117S	

127	

50	

117

46

66

38

76	

11S	

	

122S	

132	

52	

122

48

67.5

39

76	

12S	

	

127S	

137	

54	

127

50

69

40

78	

13S	

132S	

142	

56	

132

52

70.5

41

78	

14S	

COVERALL SIZE CHART


