

BC8393XT | TENCATE TECASAFE® PLUS 700 X TAPED HI VIS TTMC FR COVERALL



Orange/Navy
(TT02)



FEATURES

- / Inherent Flame resistant fabric - Tencate Tecasafe® Plus
- / Sto-nor 9801 FR Reflective taped X pattern and biomotion taping on sleeves for NZ TTMC-W17 compliancy
- / Concealed FR two way open end nylon zip front closure
- / Squared sleeve placket with 2 plastic press snaps closure along placket opening
- / Two angled side pockets with openings to body
- / Cargo pocket with zipper closure on left hand side
- / Set in sleeves
- / Pockets with nylon zip closure
- / Back hip patch pocket with zip closure

COLOURS

Orange/Navy (TT02)

SIZES

77 - 117R
92 - 132S
Traditional Fit

FABRIC

TenCate Tecasafe® Plus 700 FR
Modacrylic, Lyocell, Aramid
238gsm

TenCate FR Mesh
125gsm

AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

- / **AS/NZS 2621:1998** Textiles - Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957
- / **AS/NZS 1957:1998** Textiles - Care Labelling
- / **AS/NZS 2622:1996** Textiles Products - Fibre Content Labelling
- / **AS/NZS 4399:2017** Sun Protection Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
- / **AS/NZS 4602.1:2011** Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments for High Risk Application
- / **AS/NZS 1906.4:2010** Hi Visibility Materials For Safety Garments
- / **NFPA70E** Electrical Safety in the Workplace
- / **NFPA2112** Flame Resistant Garments For Protection of Industrial Personnel against Flash Fire
- / **ISO 11612** Protective Clothing Against Heat and Flame
- / **CoPTTM (TTMC-W17)** Temporary Traffic Management Control - Wet Use (TTMC-W17). NZTA (NZ Transport Agency) code of practice standard for all temporary traffic management on NZ state highways and local roads



BC8393XT | TENCATE TECASAFE® PLUS 700 X TAPED HI VIS TTMC FR COVERALL

COVERALL SIZE CHART

Sizes REGULAR	77R	82R	87R	92R	97R	102R	107R	112R	117R
To fit body chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127
To fit body chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50
To fit body waist size (cm)	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112	117
To fit body waist size (inches)	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Garment torso length (cm)	56	57.5	59	60.5	62	63.5	65	66.5	68
Garment front rise length (cm)	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
Garment Inleg length (cm)	74	76	78	78	79	79	80	80	80
NZ size	3R	4R	5R	6R	7R	8R	9R	10R	11R

Sizes STOUT	92S	97S	102S	107S	112S	117S	122S	127S	132S
To fit body chest size (cm)	102	107	112	117	122	127	132	137	142
To fit body chest size (inches)	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56
To fit body waist size (cm)	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit body waist size (inches)	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
Garment torso length (cm)	58.5	60	61.5	63	64.5	66	67.5	69	70.5
Garment front rise length (cm)	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41
Garment Inleg length (cm)	74	75	75	76	76	76	76	78	78
NZ Size	6S	7S	8S	9S	10S	11S	12S	13S	14S